Specifications subject to change without notice.
800.729.2099 tel	 www.icecomponents.com
Mechanical
Schematic
Features
• Meets medical safety isolation
 requirements
• Designed for frequencies from

Gate Drive Transformer
Drive
Gate
Gate
1
2
3
4
5
6
84
(02/08) GT04-1
Part Number5  Turns Ratio Primary1 DCR (Ω max.) Leakage  E-T Product6  Hi-Pot
  (Drive : Gate) Inductance  N1:N2:N3 Inductance (V-µs) (Vdc)
  (mH min.)  (µH,max.)
GT04-111-063-_    1 : 1 : 1 0.247 0.04:0.04:0.04 0.2 63 4500
GT04-111-126-_ 1 : 1 : 1 0.990 0.07:0.07:0.07 0.4 126 4500
GT04-111-189-_ 1 : 1 : 1 2.220 0.2:0.2:0.2 0.5 189 4500
GT04-111-252-_ 1 : 1 : 1 3.960 0.5:0.5:0.5 .7 252 4500
GT04-111-315-_ 1 : 1 : 1 6.180 1:1:1 .8 315 4500
GT04-111-378-_ 1 : 1 : 1 8.910 2.7:2.7:2.7 1.2 378 4500
GT04-122-063-_  1 : 2.5 : 2.5 0.039 0.02:0.04:0.04 0.15 63 4500
GT04-122-126-_  1 : 2.5 : 2.5 0.158 0.04:0.07:0.07 0.2 126 4500
GT04-122-189-_  1 : 2.5 : 2.5 0.356 0.1:0.2:0.2 0.25 189 4500
GT04-122-252-_  1 : 2.5 : 2.5 0.634 0.2:0.45:0.45 0.3 315 4500
GT04-122-315-_  1 : 2.5 : 2.5 0.990 0.4:0.9:0.9 0.4 315 4500
GT04-122-378-_  1 : 2.5 : 2.5 1.420 1.1:2.5:2.5 0.5 378 4500
1. Tested at 10 kHz, 0.1Vrms.
2. Electrical specifications at 25˚C.
3. Operating range: -40˚C to +130˚C.
4. Meets UL94V-0.

GT04-122-063-_E 1 : 2.5 : 2.5 0.039 0.04:0.04:0.04 0.4 63 4500
GT04-122-126-_E 1 : 2.5 : 2.5 0.158 0.06:0.07:0.07 0.4 126 4500
GT04-122-189-_E 1 : 2.5 : 2.5 0.356 0.1:0.2:0.2 0.25 189 4500
GT04-122-252-_E 1 : 2.5 : 2.5 0.634 0.34:0.45:0.45 0.6 252 4500
GT04-122-315-_E 1 : 2.5 : 2.5 0.990 0.4:0.9:0.9 0.4 315 4500
GT04-122-378-_E 1 : 2.5 : 2.5 1.420 0.5:2.5:2.5 0.9 378 4500
Gate Drive Transformer                                           GT04 Series
LF Series
Specifications subject to change without notice. 		  85
800.729.2099 tel	 www.icecomponents.com 	 (02/08) GT04-2
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 ICE Components:
  GT04-111-315-A  GT04-111-378-B  GT04-122-252-A  GT04-111-126-A  GT04-111-315-B  GT04-111-063-B  GT04-
111-189-A  GT04-111-126-B  GT04-122-378-A  GT04-111-252-B  GT04-111-252-A  GT04-111-378-A